
 Dates for your diary 

  

All of the above dates may be subject to change.  If anything does change, we will let you know as soon as possible. 

 

Thu 25th January  Scottish celebration afternoon in school 
 
Fri 26th January  P1 & P7 dental check-ups 
 
Fri 26th January  Dress down day.  £1 contribution if possible 
 
Fri 26th January  Story teller (M Kerins) to P3/4 
 
Mon 29th January  Santander – Financial Education visit for P5’s  
 
Tue 30th January  P6 Euroquiz at Excelsior stadium 
 
Fri 2nd February  Story teller (M Kerins) to P4/5 
 
Wed 7th February  Active Schools: Football festival at Broadwood  
 
Thu 8th February  P2/3 visit to Motherwell Heritage Centre 
 
Mon 12th February  Mid-term holiday 
 
Tue 13th February  Mid-term holiday 
 
Wed 14th February  In-service day (pupils do not attend school) 
 
Fri 16th February  Active schools: Cross-country qualifier at Ravenswood 
 
Fri 23rd February  Dress down day. £1 contribution if possible 
 
Mon 1st March  Active schools: Netball qualifier at Tryst 
 
Tue 13th March  Last swimming & gym session at Kilsyth pool for P5’s 
 
Wed 21st March  Parent’s interviews (afternoon) 
 
Thu 22nd March  Parent’s interviews (evening) 
 



 Dates for your diary 

  

All of the above dates may be subject to change.  If anything does change, we will let you know as soon as possible. 

 

Fri 23rd March  Dress down day.  £1 contribution if possible 
 
Thu 29th March  School closes 2.30pm 
 
Mon 16th April  School re-opens 
 
 
 
After-school club info 
 
Netball – P5/6/7  Every Monday until further notice 
Glee Club – P1/2/3 Mondays – more info to follow 
Judo – P6/7   Tuesdays – more info to follow 
Science Club – P1/2/3 Wednesdays – more info to follow 
Cross-country – P5/6/7 Every Wednesday until further notice 
Knex Club – P5/6  Thursdays from 1st Feb until 15th March 
Badminton – P4/5  Wednesdays from 24th Jan until 28th February 
Rugbytots – P1/2  Thursdays from 25th Jan until 8th March 
Football – P6/7  Every Friday until further notice (starts back 2nd Feb) 
 
 
We do have additional after-school clubs planned for later in the year for all 
different stages within the school.  Information will be sent out closer to the 
start date of the new clubs. 
 
 
**************************************************************** 

As previously advised:  
Please note that the MOD in June 2018 has now been changed to the following 
week due to our P7’s going to Chryston High for their 2 day visit. 
 
MOD is now: Wed 13th June (afternoon) and Thu 14th June (evening) 
 

Further information will be provided closer to the time 
 
**************************************************************** 
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